
TAMILNADU TEXBOOK AND EDUCATIONAL SERVCES CORPORATION 

CHENNAI – 600 006. 

Phone: 044-28275851, 044-28278244   “EVK Sampath Maaligai” 
Fax No:044-28224493            No.68, College Road, 
E.Mail: mdtntbc07@hotmail.com    Chennai – 600 006. 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER RC.NO.11495/EDP/2022 

Supply, Installation, Integration, Testing, Commissioning, Maintenance and Project 
Management (SIITCM&PM) of Smart Class in 12,500 in Government Schools & 

Command Control Centre (CCC) in Tamilnadu 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

Rc.No.11495/EDP/2022        Date:27-01-2023 

 

 Due to administrative reasons, the last date for bid submission for Supply, 
Installation, Integration, Testing, Commissioning, Maintenance and Project 
Management (SIITCM&PM) of Smart Class in 12,500 in Government Schools & 
Command Control Centre (CCC) in Tamilnadu is extended as follows: 

Sl.No Description   Date 
1. PUBLISHED ON : 12-12-2022 
2. LAST DATE & TIME FOR SUBMISSION OF  

BID DOCUMENT  
: 10-02-2023     3.30 P.M. 

3. DATE OF OPENING OF TENDERS :  10-02-2023     4.00 P.M. 
 

 

                                         Managing Director 
       Tender Inviting Authority 

       Tamilnadu Textbook and Educational 
       Services Corporation 
       Chennai – 600 006. 

 

mailto:mdtntbc07@hotmail.com

